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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
EsTyxoB M.B.
CeHueHko |.B. 2
CeHueHko B.I.
MetneHko O.l.
EsTyxoB M.B. 2
Wenwnb B.O. 2
Koznos M.B. 2
JOwnpopenrko I'.B.
Ko3nos M.B.
CeHueHko |.B.
Nebigb AB. 2
ManaHunka B.M. 2
Metnenko O.I. 2
Kap6yna B.O.
Nebigb AB.
InyweHko O.0. 3
MnyweHko O.b. 2
3iHueHko FO.0.
Kap6yna B.O. 2
3iHyeHko HO.0. 2
AnpopeHko '.B. 2
MakcimeHko C.O.
MansHuka B.M.
[JeHncenko HO.M.

Macrouenko O.B. 2

LWepcTiok B.I. 2

MakcimeHko C.O. 2

Mactouenko O.B.
LWepcTrok B.I'.
LWenwnb B.O.

ManeHko AM. 2
ManeHko AM.
Tpyce .M. 2
Nebigb AB. 3

Tpycs .M.

Macrouenko O.B. 3

[MpokoneHko A.B.

[eHncenko HO.M. 2

Bopoben B.E.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

Kny6u KoHoton, Oxtupka, Cymu-lkap

2025
3BAarenb

B 216 11/ 50.5643006 /] 27.3501176

15.06.2025 05:20:00
MinnuBa xmapHicTb
38

436

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

508.037

87
53
34

Kogp,
275276
275149
270040
270104
275278
270064
273733
270020
270103
270039
270053
270096
270112
270107
270052
275160
275031
270003
190047
270030
270065
270106
270046
270026
270058
270113
270105
270011
270005
270001
275085
273779
270034
275148
270024
275037
273781
270114
275068

Kny6
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap

Konoton
Cymu-Ikap
Konoton
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Konoton
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Oxtunpka
Konoton
OxTupka
Cymu-Ikap
Konoton
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Konoton
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Konoton
Konoton
OxTunpka
Cymu-Ikap
Oxtunpka
Cymu-lkap
Konoton
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo
19
12
21
10
15
6
14
20
16
14
27
11
8
10
21
28
26
19
0
19
8
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11:46:19
11:57:55
1374.46

1045.68

10:56:56
13:41:37
02:44:41

24
63

banun
263.26
34744
351.63
268.60
94.65
182.09
189.53
479.53
172.79
164.88
343.02
0.00
189.30
83.02
42744
175.58
257.67
493.95
0.00
49558
34581
182.33
0.00
268.60
174.88
89.77
8744
95.58
92.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
178.14
269.77
93.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
1735.57
172272
1692.78
1630.15
1574.00
1544.04
1503.24
1493.88
1482.03
1402.59
1381.70
1342.81
1309.09
1204.56
1115.11
1084.36
989.34
925.13
921.62
827.86
783.75
75447
624.59
614.62
603.50
592.64
557.32
517.64
507.97
440.54
438.15
426.89
271.27
269.77
261.83
261.20
165.31
84.63
80.94



40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Ko63apes A.C. 2
Jeruncenko A.HO. 2
Bopobew B.E. 2
Ko63apes A.C.
[JeHncenko A.H0.
CrapueHko M.I.
CrapuyeHko M.I. 2

275034
275394
275069
270047
275393
275070
275071

Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
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80.93
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

80.93
80.82
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11.12.2025 18:21:03



